Table 8: Future Parking Development Required

2010
Background
(Deficit)/
Surplus
Location (Table 6)
West Ridge (355)
Residential
Area (85)

Lower Campus (205)

Recreational
Area (35)

Natural Science (55)

Ballaine/Taku
Lots 170

Peripheral* 150
Total 415

Potential

Parking to 2010 Net
be Parking
Removed Surplus/
(Table 5) (Deficit)
0] (355)
55 (140)
350 (555)

0 (35)

0] (55)

0] 170

0] 150
405 (820)

Maximum
Total Square
Footage

124,250

49,000

194,250

12,250
19,250

0

0
313,000

Parking
Development
Options

Periphery &
Nenana Lot

Tanana/
Kuskokwim & Hess
Commons Lot;
Taku & Nenana
lots

Structured or
Periphery;
increased Taku use

Accommodated in
Nenana

Periphery

Increased use by
Lower Campus

Increased use as
appropriate

Mostly Peripheral

* Peripheral areas include the Facilities Services, Administrative Services, and UPark.
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