**Table 8: Future Parking Development Required** 

Location	2010 Background (Deficit)/ Surplus (Table 6)	Potential Parking to be Removed (Table 5)	2010 Net Parking Surplus/ (Deficit)	Maximum Total Square Footage	Parking Development Options
West Ridge	(355)	0	(355)	124,250	Periphery & Nenana Lot
Residential Area	(85)	55	(140)	49,000	Tanana/ Kuskokwim & Hess Commons Lot; Taku & Nenana lots
Lower Campus	(205)	350	(555)	194,250	Structured or Periphery; increased Taku use
Recreational Area	(35)	0	(35)	12,250	Accommodated in Nenana
Natural Science	(55)	0	(55)	19,250	Periphery
Ballaine/Taku Lots	170	0	170	0	Increased use by Lower Campus
Peripheral*	150	0	150	0	Increased use as appropriate
Total	415	405	(820)	313,000	Mostly Peripheral

<sup>\*</sup> Peripheral areas include the Facilities Services, Administrative Services, and UPark.